
Staff Review Member Listing 
Volusia County, Florida 

Name Activity/Review Area Phone/E-Mail Address 
Storm Kazmierczak 
Assistant County Engineer 

Development Engineering/Stormwater, Site 
Design 

386-736-5926 x12294
Skazmierczak@volusia.org

Scott Carraro 
Civil Engineer II 

Development Engineering/Stormwater, Site 
Design 

386-736-5967 x12287
SCarraro@volusia.org

Joe Spiller 
Civil Engineer II 

Development Engineering/Stormwater, Site 
Design 

386-736-5926 x12466
Jspiller@volusia.org

Keith Abrahamson 
Environmental Permitting 
Manager/County Forester 

Environmental/Tree Removal & 
Replacement, Wetlands, Protected Species 

386-736-5927 x12079
Kabrahamson@volusia.org

Shane Lanoue 
Fire Inspector 

Fire Services 386-736-5940 x12911
Slanoue@volusia.org

Noble Taylor 
Deputy Fire Chief 

Fire Services 386-736-5940 x16617
Ntaylor@volusia.org

Britt Williams 
Environmental Specialist II 

Florida Department of Health, Volusia 
State – Well & Septic 

386-822-6246
James.Williams@Flhealth.gov

Laura Kramer 
Septic Program Coordinator 

Florida Department of Health, Volusia 
State – Well & Septic 

386-822-6246
Laura.Kramer@Flhealth.gov

John G. Thomson, AICP 
Land Development Manager 

Land Development 386-736-5942 x15520
Jthomson@volusia.org

John H. Stockham, ASLA, CFM 
Planner III 

Land Development 386-736-5942 x12617
Jstockham@volusia.org

Susan A. Jackson, AICP 
Senior Planning Manager 

Planning, Comprehensive Planning 386-736-5959 x12010
Sjackson@volusia.org

Patricia “Trish” Smith, AICP 
Planner III 

Planning, Comprehensive Planning 386-736-5959 x12943
Pssmith@volusia.org

Dan Nimlos 
Senior Engineering Inspector 

Public Works/NPDES Review 386-736-5926
Dnimlos@volusia.org

James Sieg 
Senior Engineering Inspector 

Public Works/NPDES Review 386-736-5926
Jsieg@volusia.org

Rick Stockhausen 
Senior Engineering Inspector 

Public Works/NPDES Review 386-736-5926
Rstockhausen@volusia.org

Tom Morrissey 
Civil Engineer II 

Public Works/Road & Bridge, Drainage 386-736-5341
Tmorrissey@volusia.org

Eric Kozielski 
Planning & GIS Specialist 

School Board 386-947-8786 x50815
Eakoziel@volusia.K12.fl.us

Regina Montgomery 
Solid Waste Director 

Solid Waste & Recycling 386-943-4905
Rmontgomery@volusia.org

Mark McClain 
Engineering Assistant II 

Survey 386-736-5957 x12413
Mmcclain@volusia.org

Melissa Winsett 
Transportation Planner 

Traffic Engineering/Transportation Review 386-736-5968 x12322
Mwinsett@volusia.org

Anthony Taylor 
Engineering Assistant 

Traffic Engineering 386-736-5968 x12176
Ataylor@volusia.org

Scott Mays, P.E. 
Civil Engineer III 

Utilities/Volusia County Water & Sewer 386-943-7027 x12076
Smays@volusia.org

Scott Ashley, AICP 
Senior Zoning Manager 

Zoning 386-943-7059 x12014
Sashley@volusia.org

Christian Nagle, AICP 
Planner II 

Zoning 386-943-7059 x12028
Cnagle@volusia.org

Samantha J. West 
Planner II 

Zoning 386-943-7059 x12043
Swest@volusia.org
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